CHEF RECOMMENDATION

SALAD WITH CARAMELIZED PEAR
with gorogonzola cheese, Iberica jamon and salad mix

RABBIT LIVER PATE WITH FOIE GRAS,
mustard and porto sauces

ASSORTED PICKLED FOREST MUSHROOMS
with aromatic oil and salad onions

PARROT FISH FILLET
with quinoa and fish-caramel sauce

ZANDER CHEEKS
in black pepper, chili and garlic sauce

LINGUINE WITH FOIE GRASS
and wild berries minestrone
FRUIT DESSERT

TIRAMISU DESSERT
STRAWBERRY TARTA

BERRY TARTA

TARTA BLUEBERRY

weight, g

170

170

300

120

240

160

100

100

80

price, UAH

345

195

240

155

440

310

235

250

135

135

135




