CHFF	RECOMMENDA	MOITA
CHE	RECUMPILIND <i>E</i>	$\mathbf{A} + \mathbf{A} + $

	weight, g	price, UAH
SALAD WITH CARAMELIZED PEAR with gorogonzola cheese, Iberica jamon and salad mix	170	345
RABBIT LIVER PATE WITH FOIE GRAS, mustard and porto sauces	170	195
ASSORTED PICKLED FOREST MUSHROOMS with aromatic oil and salad onions	300	240
PARROT FISH FILLET with quinoa and fish-caramel sauce	120	155
ZANDER CHEEKS in black pepper, chili and garlic sauce	240	440
LINGUINE WITH FOIE GRASS and wild berries minestrone	220	310
FRUIT DESSERT	190	235
TIRAMISU DESSERT	160	250
STRAWBERRY TARTA	100	135
BERRY TARTA	100	135
TARTA BLUEBERRY	80	135